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P R O G R A M
Moon River (1961)  Henry Mancini

Aaliyah Weathersby

SPLISH SPLASH (1958) Bobby Darin
CHOREOGRAPHY: Chiara Calabrese,  LK Fletcher, DNA Smitsomoon 

OYE COMO VA (﻿1962) Tito Puente

CALIFORNIA DREAMIN’ (1963) The Mamas & The Papas
PIANO: LK Fletcher

FOREVER YOUNG (1973)Bob Dylan, Arr, LK Fletcher
PIANO: LK Fletcher

THRILLER (1983) Michael Jackson
SOLO: A’Keem Harper, Mary Elewuro, Kamri Burrell

CHOREOGRAPHY: DNA Smitsomboon

BACK IN TIME (1985) Huey Lewis & the News
SOLO: Sierra Ellis 

CHOREOGRAPHY: Kamryn Burrell

FIX YOU (2005) Coldplay
SOLOS: Samorah Porter, Kamryn Burrell

PIANO: LK Fletcher 

FIREWORK (2010) Katy Perry
SOLOS: Charleigh Brown, Camella Alviar, Ruby Robles, Nyla Williamson

CHOREOGRAPHY: Serenity Terrell 

I KNEW YOU WERE TROUBLE (2012) Taylor Swift
SOLO: McKenna Woods 

CHOREOGRAPHY: Chiara Calabrese 

WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL/LIVE WHILE WE’RE YOUNG/KISS YOU (2013) One Direction
SOLO: Chiara Calabrese 

CHOREOGRAPHY: Madison Wooley

SHALLOW (2018) Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper
SOLOS: Carlos Salas, Kya James 

PARTING GLASS Traditional  Arr. LK Fletcher

THE LORD BLESS YOU AND KEEP YOU  John Rutter
PIANO: LK Fletcher



8TH GRADE
Sophia W. Anglin* 

Zunia Bell

Mary O. Elewuro* 

Kikiope Eweje

Derrius L. Guy-Williams*

Kamri L. Harrell*

Lyric M. Hernandez 

Derek R. Luce

Ruby Robles*

Erik T. Shott

7TH GRADE
Camellia Alviar

Ava J. Anguiano

Benjamin P. Dallinger

Khloe A. Ferriera

A'Keem A. Harper

Richard C. Havlicek III 

Nakita I. Mc Adams

Victoria Oyesowo*

Zeja K. Shah

Zyiere Smith-Richard*

Autumn N. Vela

Nyla A. Williamson 

6TH GRADE
Kaidence T. Body-Preston*

Adrianna D. Bowie*

Nariah S. Bowie*

Amani Brown

Charleigh E. Brown*

Danielle U. Gashusho*

Jayce Laurie

Kymani Malbrough

Mackenzie McFarland*

Aria Nunez*

Paul Olukanni*

Sophia C. Pena*

Dazzlyn’nae Peppers*

Sanaiya J. Ransom*

Jayden Smith

Mckenna R. Woods*

CHS 6

Chiara Calabrese

Chase Davis

Emily R. Deauman

Sierra M. Ellis

Deyonah D. June

Jairyan I. Miller

Dominique Moore

Nicole E. Narvaez Quintero

Goodness Oyesowo 

Carlos X. Salas

CHS 7

Trung N. Do

Janieah L. Grimes

Makensie L. Hofstetter

Kya J. James

Kenji Martinez Banda 

Daniel P. Mitchell

Journey N. Shaw

Serenity L. Terrell*

CHS 8

Kamryn E. Burrell

Makayla A. Ferriera

Q'Juan M. Fowler

Brice D. Henderson+

Brianna C. Julian 

Aaliyah  Mcclure-Bateman

Tamiyah S. Pannell

Samorah K. Porter

DNA Smitsomboon

Aaliyah J. Weathersby 

 

RAMS  CHOIR                                                SINGING EAGLES                                     SPECIAL THANKS                                

DIRECTOR
LK Fletcher

STUDENT TEACHER
Madison Wooley

SPECIAL THANKS
Ms. Stacy Lotten
Dr. Markeba Warfield
Mr. Ken Davis
Mrs. Tracy Brandenburg
CHS Theater
Mr. Tarvaris  Blair
Ms. Reoni Newsome
Ms. Madison Wooley
Mrs. Dallinger
Ms. Ferriera
Mr. Mitchell
Mr. Gashusho
Mrs. McClure-Bateman



RAMS CHOIR OFFICERS
President: Kamri Harrell

Vice President: Kaelah Sharpe

Dance Captains : Derrius Guy-Williams

Adrianna Bowie

Treasurer: Erik Shott

Uniforms: Derek Luce, Mckenna Woods

Secretaries: Sophia Anglin, Khloe Ferriera,

Sophia Pena

Social Media: Lyric Hernandez

OUTSTANDING  RAMS  SINGERS
Musicianship. Citizenship. Excellence.

Dazzlyn’nae Peppers

Makenna Woods

Paul Olukanni

A’Keem Harper

Ava Anguiano

Zeja Shah

Kikiope Eweje

Kamri Harrell

Derek Luce

GOLDEN GROW SINGER
Nakita McAdams

Danielle Gashusho

TMEA REGIONAL SINGERS MIDDLE SCHOOL
A’Keem Harper

Derek Luce

FIRST PLACE  CISD SOLO & ENSEMBLE
Students names are noted with an *

 

CHS CHOIR OFFICERS
President: Sierra Ellis

Voce President: Brice Henderson

Treasurer: Nicole Narvaez Quintero

Secretary: Makayla Ferriera

Social Media: Daniel Mitchell

CHS DANCE CAPTAINS
Kamryn Burrell

Chiara Calabrese

DNA Smitsomboon

Serenity Terrell

SECTION LEADERS
DNA Smitsomboon

Kamryn Burrell

Kenji Martinez Banda

Jairyan Miller

OUTSTANDING SINGING EAGLES 
Musicianship. Citizenship. Excellence.

Kamryn Burrell

Trung Do

DNA Smitsomboon

Kenji Martinez Banda

GOLDEN GROW SINGER
Daniel Mitchell

Serenity Terrell

TMEA REGIONAL SINGERS HIGH SCHOOL
Carlos Salas

UIL SOLO & ENSEMBLE ALL STATE SINGERS
Kenji Martinez Banda

Trung Do

Jairyan Miller

DNA Smitsomboon


